



T	Key	Invoice Address	P	Order items	Status	Assignee	Updated																																																	
Order	SALES-31	Groud Air Repair P.O. Box 23434 Harlan, IA, 343531 USA	Medium	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Line</th> <th>Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Net Price</th> <th>VAT Rate</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>001</td> <td>Wire (metal)</td> <td>100</td> <td>m</td> <td>5</td> <td>500</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>002</td> <td>Wiring Accessory</td> <td>3</td> <td>pc</td> <td>50</td> <td>150</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>003</td> <td>Tools</td> <td>3</td> <td>pc</td> <td>80</td> <td>240</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>890.0</td> <td>0.0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	001	Wire (metal)	100	m	5	500	0	002	Wiring Accessory	3	pc	50	150	0	003	Tools	3	pc	80	240	0	3					890.0	0.0	Open	Owen Klyed	02/Aug/19 4:03 PM														
Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate																																																		
001	Wire (metal)	100	m	5	500	0																																																		
002	Wiring Accessory	3	pc	50	150	0																																																		
003	Tools	3	pc	80	240	0																																																		
3					890.0	0.0																																																		
Lead	SALES-30	Aero Trade Ltd. P.O. Box 71278 Des Moines IA, 50325 USA	Medium	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Line</th> <th>Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Net Price</th> <th>VAT Rate</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>001</td> <td>Connector</td> <td>800</td> <td>pc</td> <td>1</td> <td>800</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>002</td> <td>Backshell</td> <td>400</td> <td>pc</td> <td>3</td> <td>1200</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>003</td> <td>Insulation</td> <td>35</td> <td>kg</td> <td>10</td> <td>350</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>3</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2350.0</td> <td>0.0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	001	Connector	800	pc	1	800	0	002	Backshell	400	pc	3	1200	0	003	Insulation	35	kg	10	350	0	3					2350.0	0.0	Open	Robert Mongose	05/Aug/19 10:37 AM														
Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate																																																		
001	Connector	800	pc	1	800	0																																																		
002	Backshell	400	pc	3	1200	0																																																		
003	Insulation	35	kg	10	350	0																																																		
3					2350.0	0.0																																																		
Quote	SALES-29	ABC Air Limited P.O. Box 3808 Seattle, Washington 98124 USA	Low	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Line</th> <th>Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Net Price</th> <th>VAT Rate</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>001</td> <td>Adjustable Safety Pin</td> <td>10000</td> <td>pc</td> <td>1.5</td> <td>15000</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>002</td> <td>Plastic Support Mount</td> <td>35</td> <td>pc</td> <td>10</td> <td>350</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>2</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>15350.0</td> <td>0.0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	001	Adjustable Safety Pin	10000	pc	1.5	15000	0	002	Plastic Support Mount	35	pc	10	350	0	2					15350.0	0.0	In progress	Robert Mongose	02/Aug/19 3:46 PM																					
Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate																																																		
001	Adjustable Safety Pin	10000	pc	1.5	15000	0																																																		
002	Plastic Support Mount	35	pc	10	350	0																																																		
2					15350.0	0.0																																																		
Order	SALES-28	Brown Aerospace Incorporated 788 Sandoval Way Hayward, CA 94544 USA	Critical	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Line</th> <th>Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Net Price</th> <th>VAT Rate</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>001</td> <td>Anti- Collision Strobe</td> <td>7</td> <td>pc</td> <td>40</td> <td>280</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>002</td> <td>Landing Lamp</td> <td>20</td> <td>kit</td> <td>50</td> <td>10000</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>003</td> <td>Navigation Lamp</td> <td>10</td> <td>kit</td> <td>25</td> <td>250</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>004</td> <td>Passenger PSU</td> <td>100</td> <td>pc</td> <td>3</td> <td>300</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>005</td> <td>Sub- miniature</td> <td>60</td> <td>pkg</td> <td>5</td> <td>300</td> <td>0</td> </tr> <tr> <td>5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>11130.0</td> <td>0.0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	001	Anti- Collision Strobe	7	pc	40	280	0	002	Landing Lamp	20	kit	50	10000	0	003	Navigation Lamp	10	kit	25	250	0	004	Passenger PSU	100	pc	3	300	0	005	Sub- miniature	60	pkg	5	300	0	5					11130.0	0.0	In progress	Dalia Lens	02/Aug/19 3:37 PM
Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate																																																		
001	Anti- Collision Strobe	7	pc	40	280	0																																																		
002	Landing Lamp	20	kit	50	10000	0																																																		
003	Navigation Lamp	10	kit	25	250	0																																																		
004	Passenger PSU	100	pc	3	300	0																																																		
005	Sub- miniature	60	pkg	5	300	0																																																		
5					11130.0	0.0																																																		
Lead	SALES-34	Steed Aero Supply 1400 N. W. 65th Place Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 USA	Blocker	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Line</th> <th>Description</th> <th>Qty</th> <th>Unit</th> <th>Unit Price</th> <th>Net Price</th> <th>VAT Rate</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>001</td> <td>Quality Management Service</td> <td>32</td> <td>hr</td> <td>100</td> <td>3200</td> <td>0</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	001	Quality Management Service	32	hr	100	3200	0	In progress	Liam Farrell	05/Aug/19 1:19 PM																																			
Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate																																																		
001	Quality Management Service	32	hr	100	3200	0																																																		



T	Key	Invoice Address	P	Order items							Status	Assignee	Updated
				002	Technical Support	1	yr	24000	24000	0			
				2					27200.0	0.0			
Lead	SALES-33	Turbo Components 563 Jefferson Avenue, Suite 204, Redwood City, CA 94063 USA	High	Line	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Net Price	VAT Rate	Open	Owen Klyed	05/Aug/19 1:21 PM
				001	Fastener Installation Tool	3	server	900	2700	0			
				002	Pneumatic Drill	1	server	1950	1950	0			
				003	Solid Rivet Installation & Removal Tool	2	pc	800	1600	0			
				004	Countersinks & Special Cutting Too	1	pc	740	740	0			
				4					6990.0	0.0			